
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brandon Boyd 27 32 M 1/9 30-39 0:21:03.5 0:21:11.3 0:00:07.8 6:47/M

2 Rene Popke 176 41 F 1/31 40-49 0:21:11.8 0:21:18.3 0:00:06.4 6:50/M

3 Steve Bovingdon 24 48 M 1/8 40-49 0:21:38.9 0:21:44.3 0:00:05.3 6:59/M

4 Marcos Pena 169 16 M 1/6 13-19 0:21:54.9 0:21:59.8 0:00:04.8 7:04/M

5 Jordan Pritchard 259 34 M 2/9 30-39 0:21:59.8 0:22:04.9 0:00:05.1 7:05/M

6 Charles Waszkewitz 240 60 M 1/15 60-69 0:22:29.5 0:22:34.1 0:00:04.6 7:15/M

7 Casey Sanford 328 31 F 1/41 30-39 0:22:47.5 0:22:55.6 0:00:08.1 7:21/M

8 Louise Hanson 97 38 F 2/41 30-39 0:22:49.2 0:22:56.6 0:00:07.3 7:22/M

9 Rosa Lopez Barboza 299 14 F 1/7 13-19 0:22:59.1 0:23:03.1 0:00:03.9 7:25/M

10 Ben Pinger 290 29 M 1/6 20-29 0:22:59.6 0:23:10.2 0:00:10.6 7:25/M

11 Bryce Lamar 270 12 M 1/9 9-12 0:23:15.0 0:23:21.1 0:00:06.1 7:30/M

12 Robert Johnson 323 33 M 3/9 30-39 0:23:17.1 0:23:27.8 0:00:10.7 7:31/M

13 Kurt Toolson 263 47 M 2/8 40-49 0:23:25.1 0:23:32.7 0:00:07.6 7:33/M

14 Hayley Grant 85 31 F 3/41 30-39 0:23:50.9 0:24:00.1 0:00:09.1 7:41/M

15 Stephanie Andriesen 13 31 F 4/41 30-39 0:24:09.7 0:24:22.3 0:00:12.6 7:47/M

16 Audra Sims 201 48 F 2/31 40-49 0:24:30.2 0:24:44.1 0:00:13.9 7:54/M

17 Aleasha England 65 34 F 5/41 30-39 0:24:43.6 0:24:50.2 0:00:06.6 7:58/M

18 Marty Sparks 206 51 M 1/10 50-59 0:25:08.8 0:25:20.6 0:00:11.8 8:06/M

19 Leia Stevenson 210 36 F 6/41 30-39 0:25:19.9 0:25:27.3 0:00:07.3 8:10/M

20 Geovanna Granados 84 11 F 1/11 9-12 0:25:31.0 0:25:49.4 0:00:18.4 8:14/M

21 Doug Dietrich 58 48 M 3/8 40-49 0:25:34.8 0:25:51.8 0:00:16.9 8:15/M

22 Martha Buckingham 33 49 F 3/31 40-49 0:25:43.1 0:25:55.5 0:00:12.3 8:18/M

23 John Hansen 288 50 M 2/10 50-59 0:25:49.9 0:26:02.6 0:00:12.7 8:20/M

24 Kelsey Focht 74 21 F 1/23 20-29 0:25:52.3 0:26:03.6 0:00:11.2 8:21/M

25 Katherine Jerald 111 32 F 7/41 30-39 0:25:57.6 0:26:10.1 0:00:12.4 8:22/M

26 Greg Hopkins 101 43 M 4/8 40-49 0:25:59.2 0:26:08.9 0:00:09.6 8:23/M

27 Barbara Mercer 308 57 F 1/51 50-59 0:26:20.7 0:26:37.1 0:00:16.3 8:30/M

28 Jeff Rova 187 43 M 5/8 40-49 0:26:22.2 0:26:31.6 0:00:09.3 8:30/M

29 Scott Abel 3 14 M 2/6 13-19 0:26:42.2 0:26:48.8 0:00:06.6 8:37/M

30 Jeanie Rieke 183 52 F 2/51 50-59 0:26:44.5 0:26:56.1 0:00:11.6 8:37/M

31 Jaclyn Vanhoof 276 37 F 8/41 30-39 0:27:23.1 0:27:29.8 0:00:06.6 8:50/M

32 Sarah Freeman 76 12 F 2/11 9-12 0:27:26.9 0:27:39.5 0:00:12.6 8:51/M

33 Haddassah Gannaway 255 9 M 2/9 9-12 0:27:32.1 0:27:44.6 0:00:12.4 8:53/M

34 Lexie Burnham 35 27 F 2/23 20-29 0:27:34.3 0:27:49.2 0:00:14.9 8:54/M

35 Carol Austin 15 58 F 3/51 50-59 0:27:35.4 0:27:43.3 0:00:07.9 8:54/M

36 Jan Fedor 67 61 M 2/15 60-69 0:27:36.2 0:27:44.8 0:00:08.6 8:54/M

37 Jannel Mikkelson 317 37 F 9/41 30-39 0:27:40.2 0:27:56.6 0:00:16.3 8:55/M

38 Cheryl Musseau 316 55 F 4/51 50-59 0:27:41.5 0:28:12.6 0:00:31.1 8:56/M

39 Lesa England 267 58 F 5/51 50-59 0:27:48.5 0:27:59.8 0:00:11.3 8:58/M

40 Janet Erickson 66 62 F 1/40 60-69 0:28:01.7 0:28:15.8 0:00:14.1 9:02/M

41 Christopher Rieke 184 57 M 3/10 50-59 0:28:03.3 0:28:14.9 0:00:11.6 9:03/M

42 Marty Becker 257 36 M 4/9 30-39 0:28:05.6 0:28:19.6 0:00:13.9 9:04/M

43 Alicia Larsen 124 33 F 10/41 30-39 0:28:10.2 0:28:25.4 0:00:15.1 9:05/M

44 Abner Valdez 225 25 M 2/6 20-29 0:28:50.1 0:29:00.5 0:00:10.3 9:18/M

45 Aubrey Arnold 313 24 F 3/23 20-29 0:28:50.6 0:29:06.2 0:00:15.5 9:18/M

46 Kristen Focht 73 28 F 4/23 20-29 0:28:54.0 0:29:06.8 0:00:12.8 9:19/M

47 Cheri Hurst 105 58 F 6/51 50-59 0:29:01.3 0:30:05.1 0:01:03.7 9:22/M

48 Angela Jacobs 110 34 F 11/41 30-39 0:29:01.5 0:29:07.6 0:00:06.1 9:22/M

49 Maria Cisneros 39 32 F 12/41 30-39 0:29:06.3 0:29:24.6 0:00:18.2 9:23/M

50 Aldo Pena 170 15 M 3/6 13-19 0:29:28.9 0:29:37.6 0:00:08.7 9:30/M

51 Gordon Bayes 20 69 M 3/15 60-69 0:29:57.2 0:30:13.1 0:00:15.8 9:40/M

52 Cassie Sinclair 202 53 F 7/51 50-59 0:30:06.6 0:30:16.7 0:00:10.1 9:43/M

53 Michael Stratton 252 32 M 5/9 30-39 0:30:31.7 0:30:46.6 0:00:14.8 9:51/M

54 Julio Pena 168 17 M 4/6 13-19 0:30:35.8 0:30:44.3 0:00:08.5 9:52/M
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55 Logan Gannaway 254 12 M 3/9 9-12 0:30:35.9 0:30:49.8 0:00:13.9 9:52/M

56 John Flitton 70 12 M 4/9 9-12 0:30:38.2 0:30:47.8 0:00:09.5 9:53/M

57 Carey Polich 175 54 F 8/51 50-59 0:30:38.4 0:30:55.1 0:00:16.6 9:53/M

58 Donald Rova 189 73 M 1/5 70-79 0:30:46.3 0:30:58.9 0:00:12.6 9:55/M

59 Lukas Korfiatis 303 12 M 5/9 9-12 0:30:47.8 0:30:57.3 0:00:09.5 9:56/M

60 Ty Witt 301 52 M 4/10 50-59 0:31:09.1 0:31:26.7 0:00:17.6 10:03/M

61 David Craig 49 11 M 6/9 9-12 0:31:23.8 0:31:39.5 0:00:15.7 10:07/M

62 Kelly Kasberger 115 53 F 9/51 50-59 0:31:30.0 0:31:46.4 0:00:16.3 10:10/M

63 Rebecca Craig 48 14 F 2/7 13-19 0:31:42.0 0:31:56.9 0:00:14.9 10:14/M

64 Michelle Henley 98 60 F 2/40 60-69 0:31:59.1 0:32:15.8 0:00:16.6 10:19/M

65 Aurora Hansen 289 9 F 3/11 9-12 0:32:01.9 0:32:15.8 0:00:13.8 10:20/M

66 Ray Arrington 14 65 M 4/15 60-69 0:32:07.2 0:32:22.3 0:00:15.1 10:22/M

67 Linda Maza-Sparks 141 51 F 10/51 50-59 0:32:36.1 0:32:46.9 0:00:10.7 10:31/M

68 Braiden Boyd 26 10 M 7/9 9-12 0:32:41.2 0:32:51.1 0:00:09.8 10:33/M

69 Jamie Ackerman 6 43 F 4/31 40-49 0:32:41.8 0:32:59.4 0:00:17.6 10:33/M

70 Gretchen Miller Carpenter 151 60 F 3/40 60-69 0:32:42.5 0:33:13.1 0:00:30.5 10:33/M

71 Tanya Davis 54 41 F 5/31 40-49 0:32:43.5 0:33:01.3 0:00:17.8 10:33/M

72 Julie Pierson 172 39 F 13/41 30-39 0:32:43.9 0:33:01.5 0:00:17.6 10:33/M

73 Crystal Hansen 287 48 F 6/31 40-49 0:32:50.9 0:33:03.7 0:00:12.8 10:35/M

74 Wendy Focht 72 52 F 11/51 50-59 0:33:04.9 0:33:17.7 0:00:12.8 10:40/M

75 Heather Stratton 253 31 F 14/41 30-39 0:33:19.2 0:33:33.1 0:00:13.8 10:45/M

76 Caroline Johnston 256 13 F 3/7 13-19 0:33:21.5 0:33:34.8 0:00:13.2 10:45/M

77 Stephanie Nemore 322 32 F 15/41 30-39 0:33:28.3 0:33:37.6 0:00:09.3 10:48/M

78 Amber Moore 277 27 F 5/23 20-29 0:33:47.9 0:34:03.4 0:00:15.4 10:54/M

79 Cherae Almanza 11 35 F 16/41 30-39 0:34:03.0 0:34:46.3 0:00:43.3 10:59/M

80 Mary Flood 71 61 F 4/40 60-69 0:34:24.5 0:34:35.3 0:00:10.7 11:06/M

81 Nadia Van Wechel 226 12 F 4/11 9-12 0:34:36.9 0:34:54.5 0:00:17.6 11:10/M

82 Cameron Manda 133 13 M 5/6 13-19 0:34:43.0 0:34:49.4 0:00:06.4 11:12/M

83 Andrew Van Wechel 260 34 M 6/9 30-39 0:34:47.5 0:35:04.8 0:00:17.3 11:13/M

84 Merry Sterling 296 62 F 5/40 60-69 0:34:50.7 0:35:03.6 0:00:12.8 11:14/M

85 Kelli Nickell 160 54 F 12/51 50-59 0:35:11.6 0:35:22.8 0:00:11.1 11:21/M

86 Kimberlee Craig 315 59 F 13/51 50-59 0:35:12.7 0:35:18.1 0:00:05.3 11:21/M

87 Allyson Flick 319 24 F 6/23 20-29 0:35:22.9 0:35:33.3 0:00:10.3 11:25/M

88 Steve Flick 318 26 M 3/6 20-29 0:35:23.0 0:35:34.1 0:00:11.1 11:25/M

89 Jennifer Andreatta 12 43 F 7/31 40-49 0:35:26.6 0:36:10.2 0:00:43.5 11:26/M

90 Kathy Gavin 82 48 F 8/31 40-49 0:35:48.6 0:36:29.5 0:00:40.8 11:33/M

91 Amber Boyd 279 30 F 17/41 30-39 0:35:53.0 0:36:09.8 0:00:16.7 11:35/M

92 Peyton Bodle 274 8 F 1/4 1- 8 0:36:03.4 0:36:22.6 0:00:19.1 11:38/M

93 Vicki Bodle 273 40 F 9/31 40-49 0:36:04.1 0:36:22.8 0:00:18.6 11:38/M

94 Helen Waszkewitz 239 54 F 14/51 50-59 0:36:08.6 0:36:25.4 0:00:16.7 11:39/M

95 Jane Jedwabny 265 60 F 6/40 60-69 0:36:28.9 0:36:43.9 0:00:14.9 11:46/M

96 Samantha Courtney 45 23 F 7/23 20-29 0:36:33.2 0:36:47.6 0:00:14.3 11:47/M

97 Elissa Milliette 153 5 F 2/4 1- 8 0:36:58.7 0:37:05.3 0:00:06.6 11:55/M

98 Glenda Milliette 152 56 F 15/51 50-59 0:36:59.0 0:37:05.3 0:00:06.3 11:56/M

99 Ed Keever 307 70 M 2/5 70-79 0:37:08.6 0:37:25.2 0:00:16.6 11:59/M

100 Candis Int-Hout 109 59 F 16/51 50-59 0:37:09.8 0:37:17.9 0:00:08.1 11:59/M

101 Barbara Senyitko 196 59 F 17/51 50-59 0:37:10.2 0:37:17.1 0:00:06.8 11:59/M

102 Gregory Piukkula 174 62 M 5/15 60-69 0:37:24.3 0:37:48.1 0:00:23.8 12:04/M

103 Ann Lewis 127 41 F 10/31 40-49 0:37:32.2 0:37:46.9 0:00:14.7 12:06/M

104 Mckayla Cook 43 12 F 5/11 9-12 0:37:33.3 0:37:54.8 0:00:21.5 12:07/M

105 Teri Jungk 113 68 F 7/40 60-69 0:37:52.3 0:37:54.8 0:00:02.5 12:13/M

106 Brandy Griffith 86 25 F 8/23 20-29 0:37:54.1 0:38:10.3 0:00:16.1 12:14/M

107 Nesha Bremmeyer 28 25 F 9/23 20-29 0:37:54.4 0:38:10.3 0:00:15.9 12:14/M

108 Tracy Craig 47 46 F 11/31 40-49 0:38:22.7 0:38:42.1 0:00:19.3 12:23/M

109 Nicolas Diaz-Manda 57 6 M 1/2 1- 8 0:39:14.1 0:39:45.5 0:00:31.3 12:39/M

110 Nitzia Ramos 179 12 F 6/11 9-12 0:39:19.5 0:39:44.3 0:00:24.7 12:41/M

111 Kurt Wyant 275 57 M 5/10 50-59 0:39:27.4 0:39:41.1 0:00:13.6 12:44/M

112 Reyna Pena 167 35 F 18/41 30-39 0:39:31.0 0:39:56.7 0:00:25.6 12:45/M

113 Shirley Carlson 38 67 F 8/40 60-69 0:39:34.5 0:39:51.6 0:00:17.1 12:46/M

114 Liz Monrean 155 57 F 18/51 50-59 0:40:25.3 0:40:48.7 0:00:23.3 13:02/M

115 Maria Dorsey 61 49 F 12/31 40-49 0:40:39.1 0:40:51.9 0:00:12.7 13:07/M
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116 Cera Van Wechel 227 33 F 19/41 30-39 0:41:16.8 0:42:06.4 0:00:49.5 13:19/M

117 Laurie McVey 145 63 F 9/40 60-69 0:41:18.4 0:41:41.8 0:00:23.3 13:19/M

118 Nick Babcock 314 67 M 6/15 60-69 0:42:11.2 0:42:35.3 0:00:24.1 13:36/M

119 Katie Peckham 165 71 F 1/11 70-79 0:42:27.2 0:42:48.1 0:00:20.9 13:42/M

120 Ruben Sparks 207 10 M 8/9 9-12 0:42:55.7 0:43:07.1 0:00:11.3 13:51/M

121 Marissa Manda 134 10 F 7/11 9-12 0:43:03.6 0:43:35.3 0:00:31.7 13:53/M

122 Larry Putnam 177 59 M 6/10 50-59 0:43:15.6 0:43:55.5 0:00:39.8 13:57/M

123 Linda Putnam 178 57 F 19/51 50-59 0:43:16.4 0:43:54.1 0:00:37.6 13:57/M

124 Emma Mann 135 60 F 10/40 60-69 0:43:26.4 0:44:05.5 0:00:39.1 14:01/M

125 Cesar Pedroza 166 27 M 4/6 20-29 0:43:30.0 0:43:35.2 0:00:05.1 14:02/M

126 Kym Shoemaker 198 45 F 13/31 40-49 0:43:59.6 0:44:40.8 0:00:41.2 14:11/M

127 Magali Valdez 224 26 F 10/23 20-29 0:44:04.7 0:44:52.3 0:00:47.6 14:13/M

128 Korre Veitengruber 228 45 F 14/31 40-49 0:44:12.0 0:44:40.9 0:00:28.8 14:15/M

129 Sharon Nieman 161 58 F 20/51 50-59 0:44:12.2 0:44:53.1 0:00:40.8 14:15/M

130 Darci McGuire 144 49 F 15/31 40-49 0:44:12.8 0:44:53.9 0:00:41.1 14:15/M

131 Amy Mills 154 44 F 16/31 40-49 0:44:15.2 0:44:41.5 0:00:26.2 14:16/M

132 Tanya Barnard 19 70 F 2/11 70-79 0:44:20.5 0:45:00.3 0:00:39.8 14:18/M

133 Janna Mundinger 157 34 F 20/41 30-39 0:44:20.5 0:44:40.1 0:00:19.5 14:18/M

134 Kayla Schober 193 44 F 17/31 40-49 0:44:20.7 0:44:40.3 0:00:19.6 14:18/M

135 Jim Dorsey 327 52 M 7/10 50-59 0:44:25.5 0:45:12.8 0:00:47.3 14:20/M

136 Claudia Swensen 295 67 F 11/40 60-69 0:44:39.8 0:45:00.2 0:00:20.4 14:24/M

137 Camille Hutton 108 7 F 3/4 1- 8 0:45:07.1 0:46:04.5 0:00:57.4 14:33/M

138 Siera Barnes 284 18 F 4/7 13-19 0:45:35.5 0:45:54.2 0:00:18.6 14:42/M

139 Ariana Villalobos 232 11 F 8/11 9-12 0:46:18.7 0:46:49.1 0:00:30.4 14:56/M

140 Annette Lenz 126 67 F 12/40 60-69 0:46:22.9 0:46:58.3 0:00:35.3 14:57/M

141 Jodi Thomas 219 39 F 21/41 30-39 0:46:40.2 0:47:00.5 0:00:20.2 15:03/M

142 Chris Gamble 77 38 F 22/41 30-39 0:46:40.5 0:46:59.8 0:00:19.3 15:03/M

143 Mary Couchee 44 63 F 13/40 60-69 0:46:40.6 0:47:00.1 0:00:19.5 15:03/M

144 Cara Hutton 107 10 F 9/11 9-12 0:46:46.7 0:47:07.6 0:00:20.8 15:05/M

145 Jenessa Scroggie 195 8 F 4/4 1- 8 0:46:47.4 0:47:08.3 0:00:20.8 15:05/M

146 Heidi Bucholz 32 32 F 23/41 30-39 0:46:48.7 0:47:08.3 0:00:19.6 15:06/M

147 Amber Corrigan 326 33 F 24/41 30-39 0:47:17.0 0:48:01.8 0:00:44.8 15:15/M

148 Judy Danner 53 54 F 21/51 50-59 0:47:33.5 0:47:59.3 0:00:25.8 15:20/M

149 Sharon Danner 52 24 F 11/23 20-29 0:47:33.9 0:48:00.2 0:00:26.2 15:20/M

150 Chris Abel 2 44 F 18/31 40-49 0:47:59.5 0:48:02.6 0:00:03.1 15:29/M

151 Denise Watts 331 31 F 25/41 30-39 0:48:01.0 0:48:23.6 0:00:22.6 15:29/M

152 Sue Walsh 233 62 F 14/40 60-69 0:48:01.7 0:48:23.4 0:00:21.7 15:29/M

153 Chris Rayner 180 65 F 15/40 60-69 0:48:12.8 0:48:40.2 0:00:27.4 15:33/M

154 Jeanne Larson 294 59 F 22/51 50-59 0:48:36.4 0:49:01.6 0:00:25.2 15:41/M

155 Beth Dietrich 309 51 F 23/51 50-59 0:48:36.8 0:48:57.7 0:00:20.8 15:41/M

156 Marcy Quandt 293 58 F 24/51 50-59 0:48:37.0 0:49:02.1 0:00:25.1 15:41/M

157 Kathy Witt 300 52 F 25/51 50-59 0:48:37.7 0:48:58.1 0:00:20.4 15:41/M

158 Sherry Ochsner 162 55 F 26/51 50-59 0:48:37.9 0:49:01.6 0:00:23.6 15:41/M

159 Marta Dobrick 311 39 F 26/41 30-39 0:48:39.2 0:49:00.3 0:00:21.1 15:42/M

160 Candi West 246 48 F 19/31 40-49 0:48:45.1 0:49:11.7 0:00:26.6 15:44/M

161 Pam Sweeney 215 54 F 27/51 50-59 0:48:57.8 0:49:27.6 0:00:29.7 15:47/M

162 Bradley Reeves 182 11 M 9/9 9-12 0:48:59.0 0:49:27.8 0:00:28.8 15:48/M

163 Carole Peters 171 55 F 28/51 50-59 0:49:13.1 0:49:36.3 0:00:23.1 15:53/M

164 Anna Bosler 23 55 F 29/51 50-59 0:49:14.0 0:49:37.1 0:00:23.1 15:53/M

165 Kristina Rubashenkova 190 46 F 20/31 40-49 0:49:14.1 0:49:45.2 0:00:31.1 15:53/M

166 Tammy Dempsey 55 46 F 21/31 40-49 0:49:14.8 0:49:45.6 0:00:30.8 15:53/M

167 Alyssa Lamar 272 14 F 5/7 13-19 0:49:33.9 0:50:02.3 0:00:28.3 15:59/M

168 Devyn Smith 203 13 F 6/7 13-19 0:49:34.8 0:50:02.9 0:00:28.1 15:59/M

169 Elizabeth Stickney 211 65 F 16/40 60-69 0:49:35.8 0:49:43.1 0:00:07.2 16:00/M

170 Bruce Bain 17 71 M 3/5 70-79 0:49:37.1 0:49:43.3 0:00:06.2 16:00/M

171 Carolyn Moore 156 12 F 10/11 9-12 0:50:23.4 0:50:44.1 0:00:20.6 16:15/M

172 Ken Moore 278 33 M 7/9 30-39 0:50:24.5 0:50:43.1 0:00:18.6 16:15/M

173 Clint Combs 40 54 M 8/10 50-59 0:50:25.4 0:50:53.2 0:00:27.8 16:16/M

174 Lori Combs 41 52 F 30/51 50-59 0:50:25.9 0:50:53.4 0:00:27.5 16:16/M

175 Sheila Merchant 147 43 F 22/31 40-49 0:50:31.4 0:51:06.2 0:00:34.8 16:18/M

176 Alyssa White 247 24 F 12/23 20-29 0:50:31.4 0:51:01.8 0:00:30.3 16:18/M
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177 Tammy Divis 59 43 F 23/31 40-49 0:50:31.9 0:51:02.7 0:00:30.7 16:18/M

178 Margaret Campbell 37 65 F 17/40 60-69 0:50:48.1 0:50:52.2 0:00:04.1 16:23/M

179 Nancy Culliton 50 71 F 3/11 70-79 0:50:53.3 0:50:57.7 0:00:04.3 16:25/M

180 Suzanne Newby 159 74 F 4/11 70-79 0:50:53.9 0:50:57.3 0:00:03.3 16:25/M

181 Oliver Ellingson 64 2 M 2/2 1- 8 0:51:09.9 0:52:08.4 0:00:58.5 16:30/M

182 Amy Hutton 106 41 F 24/31 40-49 0:51:10.3 0:52:07.2 0:00:56.8 16:30/M

183 Bonnie Waude 241 60 F 18/40 60-69 0:51:14.3 0:51:52.9 0:00:38.5 16:32/M

184 Mike Miller 336 36 M 8/9 30-39 0:51:14.4 0:51:55.5 0:00:41.1 16:32/M

185 Ty Waude 242 63 M 7/15 60-69 0:51:14.5 0:51:54.3 0:00:39.8 16:32/M

186 Erika Scroggie 194 34 F 27/41 30-39 0:51:20.2 0:52:06.9 0:00:46.6 16:34/M

187 Sarah Gruenberg 91 26 F 13/23 20-29 0:51:23.1 0:52:09.8 0:00:46.6 16:35/M

188 Cris Kollmeyer 119 69 F 19/40 60-69 0:51:26.8 0:52:02.7 0:00:35.9 16:35/M

189 Kitty Griffith 87 65 F 20/40 60-69 0:51:27.4 0:52:02.5 0:00:35.1 16:36/M

190 Jeanne Pusey 334 59 F 31/51 50-59 0:51:28.0 0:52:02.9 0:00:34.8 16:36/M

191 Dan Gruenberg 92 28 M 5/6 20-29 0:51:28.1 0:52:13.3 0:00:45.2 16:36/M

192 Ronna Currier 258 70 F 5/11 70-79 0:51:40.9 0:52:13.1 0:00:32.1 16:40/M

193 Randy Brooks 30 64 M 8/15 60-69 0:51:43.7 0:51:47.9 0:00:04.1 16:41/M

194 Anne Brooks 29 61 F 21/40 60-69 0:51:44.6 0:51:48.1 0:00:03.5 16:41/M

195 Trista Reinke 281 38 F 28/41 30-39 0:51:45.4 0:52:13.5 0:00:28.1 16:42/M

196 Greg Brooks 310 24 M 6/6 20-29 0:51:47.7 0:51:47.7 16:42/M

197 Genny Cook 42 33 F 29/41 30-39 0:51:52.0 0:52:14.1 0:00:22.1 16:44/M

198 Sherry Gartside 78 55 F 32/51 50-59 0:52:23.5 0:53:08.1 0:00:44.6 16:54/M

199 Lori Tubbs 221 49 F 25/31 40-49 0:52:25.0 0:52:55.3 0:00:30.3 16:55/M

200 Maranda Tubbs 222 25 F 14/23 20-29 0:52:25.6 0:52:55.5 0:00:29.8 16:55/M

201 Lisa Shoemaker 197 47 F 26/31 40-49 0:52:26.0 0:53:08.4 0:00:42.3 16:55/M

202 Jocelyn Flitton 69 45 F 27/31 40-49 0:52:26.3 0:52:48.6 0:00:22.3 16:55/M

203 Debbie Hancock 96 53 F 33/51 50-59 0:52:26.8 0:52:53.3 0:00:26.5 16:55/M

204 Carol Uttech 292 63 F 22/40 60-69 0:52:27.6 0:53:04.3 0:00:36.7 16:55/M

205 Ricardo Diaz 56 33 M 9/9 30-39 0:52:31.3 0:53:02.6 0:00:31.3 16:56/M

206 Monica Manda 132 37 F 30/41 30-39 0:52:32.3 0:53:02.9 0:00:30.5 16:57/M

207 Rachel Eder 63 32 F 31/41 30-39 0:52:41.0 0:53:29.3 0:00:48.3 17:00/M

208 Rachel Eder 62 32 F 32/41 30-39 0:52:41.7 0:53:29.5 0:00:47.7 17:00/M

209 Brenda Bain 16 63 F 23/40 60-69 0:52:43.9 0:52:52.3 0:00:08.3 17:00/M

210 Tim Stickney 212 66 M 9/15 60-69 0:52:44.8 0:52:51.2 0:00:06.4 17:01/M

211 Bridget Bannan 18 58 F 34/51 50-59 0:52:49.2 0:53:00.6 0:00:11.3 17:02/M

212 Laurie Akers 10 59 F 35/51 50-59 0:52:49.5 0:53:00.3 0:00:10.7 17:02/M

213 Ronald Mack 131 63 M 10/15 60-69 0:52:50.0 0:52:58.6 0:00:08.5 17:03/M

214 Linda Michajla-Mack 148 60 F 24/40 60-69 0:52:51.4 0:52:59.8 0:00:08.3 17:03/M

215 Dallas Lewman 128 38 F 33/41 30-39 0:53:31.2 0:54:01.1 0:00:29.9 17:16/M

216 Marilyn Strickwerda 214 71 F 6/11 70-79 0:53:39.7 0:53:56.9 0:00:17.1 17:18/M

217 Hannah Hubbard 103 73 F 7/11 70-79 0:53:47.1 0:54:09.3 0:00:22.1 17:21/M

218 Elbert Hubbard 102 79 M 4/5 70-79 0:53:47.6 0:54:10.3 0:00:22.6 17:21/M

219 Allison Abel 5 9 F 11/11 9-12 0:54:00.4 0:54:14.5 0:00:14.1 17:25/M

220 Cherie Lewman 129 60 F 25/40 60-69 0:54:01.1 0:54:01.1 17:25/M

221 Kevin Abel 1 44 M 6/8 40-49 0:54:08.7 0:54:22.6 0:00:13.8 17:28/M

222 Kay Meacham 146 61 F 26/40 60-69 0:54:24.5 0:54:57.4 0:00:32.8 17:33/M

223 Sharylene Kanno 114 53 F 36/51 50-59 0:54:25.8 0:54:58.6 0:00:32.8 17:33/M

224 Melinda Mathy 137 59 F 37/51 50-59 0:54:31.2 0:55:20.5 0:00:49.3 17:35/M

225 Karen Burnham 36 59 F 38/51 50-59 0:54:31.7 0:55:21.1 0:00:49.3 17:35/M

226 Maureen Halloway 94 59 F 39/51 50-59 0:54:34.7 0:54:44.6 0:00:09.8 17:36/M

227 Liz Pfeiffer 302 59 F 40/51 50-59 0:54:35.4 0:54:43.8 0:00:08.3 17:36/M

228 Anne Shureen 199 59 F 41/51 50-59 0:54:35.9 0:54:44.4 0:00:08.5 17:36/M

229 Arlene Abbott 320 68 F 27/40 60-69 0:54:49.0 0:55:23.6 0:00:34.6 17:41/M

230 James Young 329 78 M 5/5 70-79 0:54:57.0 0:55:30.1 0:00:33.1 17:44/M

231 Le Anne Staples 209 57 F 42/51 50-59 0:55:24.3 0:56:01.9 0:00:37.5 17:52/M

232 Tricia Mayer 140 51 F 43/51 50-59 0:55:25.5 0:56:02.9 0:00:37.3 17:53/M

233 Jittima Rova 188 34 F 34/41 30-39 0:55:28.5 0:55:41.4 0:00:12.8 17:54/M

234 Bobbi Rodriguez 185 66 F 28/40 60-69 0:55:30.5 0:55:51.6 0:00:21.1 17:54/M

235 Shanell Cox 46 28 F 15/23 20-29 0:55:49.5 0:56:30.1 0:00:40.6 18:00/M

236 Nick Buckingham 34 18 M 6/6 13-19 0:55:53.2 0:56:30.3 0:00:37.1 18:02/M

237 Judy Rector 181 64 F 29/40 60-69 0:55:57.2 0:56:25.1 0:00:27.8 18:03/M

5K Overall Page 4 of 12



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

238 Sheryl Hammons 95 51 F 44/51 50-59 0:55:59.4 0:56:26.6 0:00:27.1 18:04/M

239 Maureen Henry 261 57 F 45/51 50-59 0:56:08.0 0:56:32.6 0:00:24.5 18:06/M

240 Bev Moore 339 76 F 8/11 70-79 0:56:36.1 0:58:01.8 0:01:25.6 18:15/M

241 Patty Palmer 340 73 F 9/11 70-79 0:56:43.6 0:58:03.5 0:01:19.8 18:18/M

242 Forrest Allard 305 62 M 11/15 60-69 0:57:10.2 0:58:14.4 0:01:04.1 18:26/M

243 Brett Lamar 269 47 M 7/8 40-49 0:57:11.0 0:57:54.8 0:00:43.7 18:27/M

244 Skip Uttech 291 64 M 12/15 60-69 0:57:11.1 0:57:48.3 0:00:37.1 18:27/M

245 Nancy Allard 306 61 F 30/40 60-69 0:57:11.1 0:58:14.1 0:01:02.9 18:27/M

246 Kim Green 304 30 F 35/41 30-39 0:57:11.5 0:58:11.6 0:01:00.1 18:27/M

247 Beverly Lamar 271 42 F 28/31 40-49 0:57:13.3 0:57:55.6 0:00:42.3 18:27/M

248 Debbie Aguilar 8 61 F 31/40 60-69 0:57:29.8 0:58:03.2 0:00:33.3 18:33/M

249 Chantelle Aguilar 9 29 F 16/23 20-29 0:57:30.0 0:58:02.6 0:00:32.6 18:33/M

250 Chasity McCrum 143 39 F 36/41 30-39 0:57:30.4 0:58:03.8 0:00:33.4 18:33/M

251 Karmin Stubbs 285 18 F 7/7 13-19 0:57:39.4 0:58:24.3 0:00:44.8 18:36/M

252 Kristina Gebbers 286 22 F 17/23 20-29 0:57:43.3 0:58:28.4 0:00:45.1 18:37/M

253 Ruth Keys 243 57 F 46/51 50-59 0:58:12.1 0:58:52.9 0:00:40.7 18:46/M

254 Daniel Lambert 121 61 M 13/15 60-69 0:58:13.4 0:58:55.7 0:00:42.3 18:47/M

255 Teresa McClellan 142 52 F 47/51 50-59 0:58:14.5 0:58:55.6 0:00:41.1 18:47/M

256 Molly Nelson 266 23 F 18/23 20-29 0:59:30.9 1:00:10.8 0:00:39.8 19:12/M

257 Mikki Urbano 223 23 F 19/23 20-29 0:59:33.8 1:00:12.4 0:00:38.6 19:13/M

258 Jen Lamkin 122 35 F 37/41 30-39 0:59:34.2 1:00:13.9 0:00:39.6 19:13/M

259 Marque Flick 68 22 F 20/23 20-29 0:59:34.7 1:00:12.8 0:00:38.1 19:13/M

260 Virginia Beresford 21 87 F 1/2 80-99 1:00:10.4 1:00:46.6 0:00:36.1 19:25/M

261 Shirley Young 330 67 F 32/40 60-69 1:00:12.7 1:00:47.6 0:00:34.8 19:25/M

262 Kendal Davis 280 28 F 21/23 20-29 1:01:37.8 1:02:07.4 0:00:29.5 19:53/M

263 Lenora Jones 264 34 F 38/41 30-39 1:01:57.7 1:02:34.4 0:00:36.6 19:59/M

264 Linda Stone 213 65 F 33/40 60-69 1:01:58.2 1:02:34.9 0:00:36.6 19:59/M

265 Doris Bryant 283 78 F 10/11 70-79 1:02:07.6 1:02:07.6 20:02/M

266 Steve Garvich 80 61 M 14/15 60-69 1:02:25.4 1:03:18.5 0:00:53.1 20:08/M

267 Denise Terry 218 62 F 34/40 60-69 1:02:25.4 1:03:21.7 0:00:56.3 20:08/M

268 Jenni Hernandez 99 54 F 48/51 50-59 1:02:27.3 1:03:21.6 0:00:54.3 20:09/M

269 Michael Garvich 81 61 M 15/15 60-69 1:02:27.4 1:03:21.9 0:00:54.5 20:09/M

270 Lisa Garvich 79 58 F 49/51 50-59 1:02:30.7 1:03:26.5 0:00:55.7 20:10/M

271 Chris Bigelow 268 62 F 35/40 60-69 1:03:20.4 1:03:58.6 0:00:38.1 20:26/M

272 Denise Ward 234 62 F 36/40 60-69 1:03:20.8 1:03:59.4 0:00:38.6 20:26/M

273 Sari Agan 7 62 F 37/40 60-69 1:03:21.6 1:04:00.4 0:00:38.8 20:26/M

274 Jean Kulakowski 120 71 F 11/11 70-79 1:03:53.4 1:04:28.1 0:00:34.6 20:36/M

275 Laura Villalobos 231 42 F 29/31 40-49 1:04:04.7 1:04:37.5 0:00:32.8 20:40/M

276 Kristina Wells 245 30 F 39/41 30-39 1:04:14.9 1:05:04.7 0:00:49.8 20:43/M

277 Kasi Wells 333 27 F 22/23 20-29 1:04:20.4 1:05:10.4 0:00:49.9 20:45/M

278 Debby Wells 244 58 F 50/51 50-59 1:04:26.2 1:05:17.5 0:00:51.3 20:47/M

279 Carol Velasquez 229 58 F 51/51 50-59 1:05:17.1 1:05:21.1 0:00:03.9 21:04/M

280 Richard Velasquez 230 59 M 9/10 50-59 1:05:20.0 1:05:24.1 0:00:04.1 21:05/M

281 Susan Cumberland 51 37 F 40/41 30-39 1:05:27.8 1:06:23.4 0:00:55.5 21:07/M

282 Chris Warren 236 47 F 30/31 40-49 1:05:52.5 1:06:16.6 0:00:24.1 21:15/M

283 Cassie Warren 237 21 F 23/23 20-29 1:05:52.6 1:06:15.3 0:00:22.7 21:15/M

284 Kathy Warren 235 65 F 38/40 60-69 1:05:53.0 1:06:17.1 0:00:24.1 21:15/M

285 Scott Fredrickson 75 54 M 10/10 50-59 1:07:42.2 1:08:38.1 0:00:55.8 21:50/M

286 Melissa Lindsey 130 34 F 41/41 30-39 1:07:43.9 1:08:39.7 0:00:55.7 21:51/M

287 Barbara Koenig 332 68 F 39/40 60-69 1:08:00.9 1:08:35.6 0:00:34.6 21:56/M

288 Lynn Adix 321 68 F 40/40 60-69 1:08:01.0 1:08:35.9 0:00:34.8 21:56/M

289 Robin Cooke 312 89 F 2/2 80-99 1:08:11.6 1:08:38.9 0:00:27.2 22:00/M

290 Fini Gilsoul 325 49 F 31/31 40-49 1:08:38.8 1:08:38.8 22:08/M

291 Thomas Prais 324 44 M 8/8 40-49 1:09:14.8 1:09:14.8 22:20/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peyton Bodle 274 8 57 0:36:03.4 0:36:22.6 0:00:19.1 11:38/M

2 Elissa Milliette 153 5 62 0:36:58.7 0:37:05.3 0:00:06.6 11:55/M

3 Camille Hutton 108 7 93 0:45:07.1 0:46:04.5 0:00:57.4 14:33/M

4 Jenessa Scroggie 195 8 101 0:46:47.4 0:47:08.3 0:00:20.8 15:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Geovanna Granados 84 11 10 0:25:31.0 0:25:49.4 0:00:18.4 8:14/M

2 Sarah Freeman 76 12 17 0:27:26.9 0:27:39.5 0:00:12.6 8:51/M

3 Aurora Hansen 289 9 35 0:32:01.9 0:32:15.8 0:00:13.8 10:20/M

4 Nadia Van Wechel 226 12 49 0:34:36.9 0:34:54.5 0:00:17.6 11:10/M

5 Mckayla Cook 43 12 67 0:37:33.3 0:37:54.8 0:00:21.5 12:07/M

6 Nitzia Ramos 179 12 72 0:39:19.5 0:39:44.3 0:00:24.7 12:41/M

7 Marissa Manda 134 10 80 0:43:03.6 0:43:35.3 0:00:31.7 13:53/M

8 Ariana Villalobos 232 11 95 0:46:18.7 0:46:49.1 0:00:30.4 14:56/M

9 Cara Hutton 107 10 100 0:46:46.7 0:47:07.6 0:00:20.8 15:05/M

10 Carolyn Moore 156 12 125 0:50:23.4 0:50:44.1 0:00:20.6 16:15/M

11 Allison Abel 5 9 161 0:54:00.4 0:54:14.5 0:00:14.1 17:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rosa Lopez Barboza 299 14 4 0:22:59.1 0:23:03.1 0:00:03.9 7:25/M

2 Rebecca Craig 48 14 33 0:31:42.0 0:31:56.9 0:00:14.9 10:14/M

3 Caroline Johnston 256 13 44 0:33:21.5 0:33:34.8 0:00:13.2 10:45/M

4 Siera Barnes 284 18 94 0:45:35.5 0:45:54.2 0:00:18.6 14:42/M

5 Alyssa Lamar 272 14 122 0:49:33.9 0:50:02.3 0:00:28.3 15:59/M

6 Devyn Smith 203 13 123 0:49:34.8 0:50:02.9 0:00:28.1 15:59/M

7 Karmin Stubbs 285 18 187 0:57:39.4 0:58:24.3 0:00:44.8 18:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelsey Focht 74 21 12 0:25:52.3 0:26:03.6 0:00:11.2 8:21/M

2 Lexie Burnham 35 27 18 0:27:34.3 0:27:49.2 0:00:14.9 8:54/M

3 Aubrey Arnold 313 24 25 0:28:50.6 0:29:06.2 0:00:15.5 9:18/M

4 Kristen Focht 73 28 26 0:28:54.0 0:29:06.8 0:00:12.8 9:19/M

5 Amber Moore 277 27 46 0:33:47.9 0:34:03.4 0:00:15.4 10:54/M

6 Allyson Flick 319 24 53 0:35:22.9 0:35:33.3 0:00:10.3 11:25/M

7 Samantha Courtney 45 23 61 0:36:33.2 0:36:47.6 0:00:14.3 11:47/M

8 Brandy Griffith 86 25 69 0:37:54.1 0:38:10.3 0:00:16.1 12:14/M

9 Nesha Bremmeyer 28 25 70 0:37:54.4 0:38:10.3 0:00:15.9 12:14/M

10 Magali Valdez 224 26 84 0:44:04.7 0:44:52.3 0:00:47.6 14:13/M

11 Sharon Danner 52 24 105 0:47:33.9 0:48:00.2 0:00:26.2 15:20/M

12 Alyssa White 247 24 128 0:50:31.4 0:51:01.8 0:00:30.3 16:18/M

13 Sarah Gruenberg 91 26 136 0:51:23.1 0:52:09.8 0:00:46.6 16:35/M

Female 9 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Chelan Chase 5K Run 2014

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 18, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 8 and under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

14 Maranda Tubbs 222 25 146 0:52:25.6 0:52:55.5 0:00:29.8 16:55/M

15 Shanell Cox 46 28 175 0:55:49.5 0:56:30.1 0:00:40.6 18:00/M

16 Chantelle Aguilar 9 29 185 0:57:30.0 0:58:02.6 0:00:32.6 18:33/M

17 Kristina Gebbers 286 22 188 0:57:43.3 0:58:28.4 0:00:45.1 18:37/M

18 Molly Nelson 266 23 191 0:59:30.9 1:00:10.8 0:00:39.8 19:12/M

19 Mikki Urbano 223 23 192 0:59:33.8 1:00:12.4 0:00:38.6 19:13/M

20 Marque Flick 68 22 194 0:59:34.7 1:00:12.8 0:00:38.1 19:13/M

21 Kendal Davis 280 28 197 1:01:37.8 1:02:07.4 0:00:29.5 19:53/M

22 Kasi Wells 333 27 210 1:04:20.4 1:05:10.4 0:00:49.9 20:45/M

23 Cassie Warren 237 21 215 1:05:52.6 1:06:15.3 0:00:22.7 21:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Casey Sanford 328 31 2 0:22:47.5 0:22:55.6 0:00:08.1 7:21/M

2 Louise Hanson 97 38 3 0:22:49.2 0:22:56.6 0:00:07.3 7:22/M

3 Hayley Grant 85 31 5 0:23:50.9 0:24:00.1 0:00:09.1 7:41/M

4 Stephanie Andriesen 13 31 6 0:24:09.7 0:24:22.3 0:00:12.6 7:47/M

5 Aleasha England 65 34 8 0:24:43.6 0:24:50.2 0:00:06.6 7:58/M

6 Leia Stevenson 210 36 9 0:25:19.9 0:25:27.3 0:00:07.3 8:10/M

7 Katherine Jerald 111 32 13 0:25:57.6 0:26:10.1 0:00:12.4 8:22/M

8 Jaclyn Vanhoof 276 37 16 0:27:23.1 0:27:29.8 0:00:06.6 8:50/M

9 Jannel Mikkelson 317 37 20 0:27:40.2 0:27:56.6 0:00:16.3 8:55/M

10 Alicia Larsen 124 33 24 0:28:10.2 0:28:25.4 0:00:15.1 9:05/M

11 Angela Jacobs 110 34 28 0:29:01.5 0:29:07.6 0:00:06.1 9:22/M

12 Maria Cisneros 39 32 29 0:29:06.3 0:29:24.6 0:00:18.2 9:23/M

13 Julie Pierson 172 39 40 0:32:43.9 0:33:01.5 0:00:17.6 10:33/M

14 Heather Stratton 253 31 43 0:33:19.2 0:33:33.1 0:00:13.8 10:45/M

15 Stephanie Nemore 322 32 45 0:33:28.3 0:33:37.6 0:00:09.3 10:48/M

16 Cherae Almanza 11 35 47 0:34:03.0 0:34:46.3 0:00:43.3 10:59/M

17 Amber Boyd 279 30 56 0:35:53.0 0:36:09.8 0:00:16.7 11:35/M

18 Reyna Pena 167 35 73 0:39:31.0 0:39:56.7 0:00:25.6 12:45/M

19 Cera Van Wechel 227 33 77 0:41:16.8 0:42:06.4 0:00:49.5 13:19/M

20 Janna Mundinger 157 34 90 0:44:20.5 0:44:40.1 0:00:19.5 14:18/M

21 Jodi Thomas 219 39 97 0:46:40.2 0:47:00.5 0:00:20.2 15:03/M

22 Chris Gamble 77 38 98 0:46:40.5 0:46:59.8 0:00:19.3 15:03/M

23 Heidi Bucholz 32 32 102 0:46:48.7 0:47:08.3 0:00:19.6 15:06/M

24 Amber Corrigan 326 33 103 0:47:17.0 0:48:01.8 0:00:44.8 15:15/M

25 Denise Watts 331 31 107 0:48:01.0 0:48:23.6 0:00:22.6 15:29/M

26 Marta Dobrick 311 39 115 0:48:39.2 0:49:00.3 0:00:21.1 15:42/M

27 Erika Scroggie 194 34 135 0:51:20.2 0:52:06.9 0:00:46.6 16:34/M

28 Trista Reinke 281 38 142 0:51:45.4 0:52:13.5 0:00:28.1 16:42/M

29 Genny Cook 42 33 143 0:51:52.0 0:52:14.1 0:00:22.1 16:44/M

30 Monica Manda 132 37 151 0:52:32.3 0:53:02.9 0:00:30.5 16:57/M

31 Rachel Eder 63 32 152 0:52:41.0 0:53:29.3 0:00:48.3 17:00/M

32 Rachel Eder 62 32 153 0:52:41.7 0:53:29.5 0:00:47.7 17:00/M

33 Dallas Lewman 128 38 158 0:53:31.2 0:54:01.1 0:00:29.9 17:16/M

34 Jittima Rova 188 34 173 0:55:28.5 0:55:41.4 0:00:12.8 17:54/M

35 Kim Green 304 30 182 0:57:11.5 0:58:11.6 0:01:00.1 18:27/M

36 Chasity McCrum 143 39 186 0:57:30.4 0:58:03.8 0:00:33.4 18:33/M

37 Jen Lamkin 122 35 193 0:59:34.2 1:00:13.9 0:00:39.6 19:13/M

38 Lenora Jones 264 34 198 1:01:57.7 1:02:34.4 0:00:36.6 19:59/M

39 Kristina Wells 245 30 209 1:04:14.9 1:05:04.7 0:00:49.8 20:43/M

40 Susan Cumberland 51 37 213 1:05:27.8 1:06:23.4 0:00:55.5 21:07/M

41 Melissa Lindsey 130 34 217 1:07:43.9 1:08:39.7 0:00:55.7 21:51/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rene Popke 176 41 1 0:21:11.8 0:21:18.3 0:00:06.4 6:50/M

2 Audra Sims 201 48 7 0:24:30.2 0:24:44.1 0:00:13.9 7:54/M

3 Martha Buckingham 33 49 11 0:25:43.1 0:25:55.5 0:00:12.3 8:18/M

4 Jamie Ackerman 6 43 37 0:32:41.8 0:32:59.4 0:00:17.6 10:33/M

5 Tanya Davis 54 41 39 0:32:43.5 0:33:01.3 0:00:17.8 10:33/M

6 Crystal Hansen 287 48 41 0:32:50.9 0:33:03.7 0:00:12.8 10:35/M

7 Jennifer Andreatta 12 43 54 0:35:26.6 0:36:10.2 0:00:43.5 11:26/M

8 Kathy Gavin 82 48 55 0:35:48.6 0:36:29.5 0:00:40.8 11:33/M

9 Vicki Bodle 273 40 58 0:36:04.1 0:36:22.8 0:00:18.6 11:38/M

10 Ann Lewis 127 41 66 0:37:32.2 0:37:46.9 0:00:14.7 12:06/M

11 Tracy Craig 47 46 71 0:38:22.7 0:38:42.1 0:00:19.3 12:23/M

12 Maria Dorsey 61 49 76 0:40:39.1 0:40:51.9 0:00:12.7 13:07/M

13 Kym Shoemaker 198 45 83 0:43:59.6 0:44:40.8 0:00:41.2 14:11/M

14 Korre Veitengruber 228 45 85 0:44:12.0 0:44:40.9 0:00:28.8 14:15/M

15 Darci McGuire 144 49 87 0:44:12.8 0:44:53.9 0:00:41.1 14:15/M

16 Amy Mills 154 44 88 0:44:15.2 0:44:41.5 0:00:26.2 14:16/M

17 Kayla Schober 193 44 91 0:44:20.7 0:44:40.3 0:00:19.6 14:18/M

18 Chris Abel 2 44 106 0:47:59.5 0:48:02.6 0:00:03.1 15:29/M

19 Candi West 246 48 116 0:48:45.1 0:49:11.7 0:00:26.6 15:44/M

20 Kristina Rubashenkova 190 46 120 0:49:14.1 0:49:45.2 0:00:31.1 15:53/M

21 Tammy Dempsey 55 46 121 0:49:14.8 0:49:45.6 0:00:30.8 15:53/M

22 Sheila Merchant 147 43 127 0:50:31.4 0:51:06.2 0:00:34.8 16:18/M

23 Tammy Divis 59 43 129 0:50:31.9 0:51:02.7 0:00:30.7 16:18/M

24 Amy Hutton 106 41 133 0:51:10.3 0:52:07.2 0:00:56.8 16:30/M

25 Lori Tubbs 221 49 145 0:52:25.0 0:52:55.3 0:00:30.3 16:55/M

26 Lisa Shoemaker 197 47 147 0:52:26.0 0:53:08.4 0:00:42.3 16:55/M

27 Jocelyn Flitton 69 45 148 0:52:26.3 0:52:48.6 0:00:22.3 16:55/M

28 Beverly Lamar 271 42 183 0:57:13.3 0:57:55.6 0:00:42.3 18:27/M

29 Laura Villalobos 231 42 208 1:04:04.7 1:04:37.5 0:00:32.8 20:40/M

30 Chris Warren 236 47 214 1:05:52.5 1:06:16.6 0:00:24.1 21:15/M

31 Fini Gilsoul 325 49 221 1:08:38.8 1:08:38.8 22:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Barbara Mercer 308 57 14 0:26:20.7 0:26:37.1 0:00:16.3 8:30/M

2 Jeanie Rieke 183 52 15 0:26:44.5 0:26:56.1 0:00:11.6 8:37/M

3 Carol Austin 15 58 19 0:27:35.4 0:27:43.3 0:00:07.9 8:54/M

4 Cheryl Musseau 316 55 21 0:27:41.5 0:28:12.6 0:00:31.1 8:56/M

5 Lesa England 267 58 22 0:27:48.5 0:27:59.8 0:00:11.3 8:58/M

6 Cheri Hurst 105 58 27 0:29:01.3 0:30:05.1 0:01:03.7 9:22/M

7 Cassie Sinclair 202 53 30 0:30:06.6 0:30:16.7 0:00:10.1 9:43/M

8 Carey Polich 175 54 31 0:30:38.4 0:30:55.1 0:00:16.6 9:53/M

9 Kelly Kasberger 115 53 32 0:31:30.0 0:31:46.4 0:00:16.3 10:10/M

10 Linda Maza-Sparks 141 51 36 0:32:36.1 0:32:46.9 0:00:10.7 10:31/M

11 Wendy Focht 72 52 42 0:33:04.9 0:33:17.7 0:00:12.8 10:40/M

12 Kelli Nickell 160 54 51 0:35:11.6 0:35:22.8 0:00:11.1 11:21/M

13 Kimberlee Craig 315 59 52 0:35:12.7 0:35:18.1 0:00:05.3 11:21/M

14 Helen Waszkewitz 239 54 59 0:36:08.6 0:36:25.4 0:00:16.7 11:39/M

15 Glenda Milliette 152 56 63 0:36:59.0 0:37:05.3 0:00:06.3 11:56/M

16 Candis Int-Hout 109 59 64 0:37:09.8 0:37:17.9 0:00:08.1 11:59/M

17 Barbara Senyitko 196 59 65 0:37:10.2 0:37:17.1 0:00:06.8 11:59/M

18 Liz Monrean 155 57 75 0:40:25.3 0:40:48.7 0:00:23.3 13:02/M

19 Linda Putnam 178 57 81 0:43:16.4 0:43:54.1 0:00:37.6 13:57/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

20 Sharon Nieman 161 58 86 0:44:12.2 0:44:53.1 0:00:40.8 14:15/M

21 Judy Danner 53 54 104 0:47:33.5 0:47:59.3 0:00:25.8 15:20/M

22 Jeanne Larson 294 59 110 0:48:36.4 0:49:01.6 0:00:25.2 15:41/M

23 Beth Dietrich 309 51 111 0:48:36.8 0:48:57.7 0:00:20.8 15:41/M

24 Marcy Quandt 293 58 112 0:48:37.0 0:49:02.1 0:00:25.1 15:41/M

25 Kathy Witt 300 52 113 0:48:37.7 0:48:58.1 0:00:20.4 15:41/M

26 Sherry Ochsner 162 55 114 0:48:37.9 0:49:01.6 0:00:23.6 15:41/M

27 Pam Sweeney 215 54 117 0:48:57.8 0:49:27.6 0:00:29.7 15:47/M

28 Carole Peters 171 55 118 0:49:13.1 0:49:36.3 0:00:23.1 15:53/M

29 Anna Bosler 23 55 119 0:49:14.0 0:49:37.1 0:00:23.1 15:53/M

30 Lori Combs 41 52 126 0:50:25.9 0:50:53.4 0:00:27.5 16:16/M

31 Jeanne Pusey 334 59 139 0:51:28.0 0:52:02.9 0:00:34.8 16:36/M

32 Sherry Gartside 78 55 144 0:52:23.5 0:53:08.1 0:00:44.6 16:54/M

33 Debbie Hancock 96 53 149 0:52:26.8 0:52:53.3 0:00:26.5 16:55/M

34 Bridget Bannan 18 58 155 0:52:49.2 0:53:00.6 0:00:11.3 17:02/M

35 Laurie Akers 10 59 156 0:52:49.5 0:53:00.3 0:00:10.7 17:02/M

36 Sharylene Kanno 114 53 164 0:54:25.8 0:54:58.6 0:00:32.8 17:33/M

37 Melinda Mathy 137 59 165 0:54:31.2 0:55:20.5 0:00:49.3 17:35/M

38 Karen Burnham 36 59 166 0:54:31.7 0:55:21.1 0:00:49.3 17:35/M

39 Maureen Halloway 94 59 167 0:54:34.7 0:54:44.6 0:00:09.8 17:36/M

40 Liz Pfeiffer 302 59 168 0:54:35.4 0:54:43.8 0:00:08.3 17:36/M

41 Anne Shureen 199 59 169 0:54:35.9 0:54:44.4 0:00:08.5 17:36/M

42 Le Anne Staples 209 57 171 0:55:24.3 0:56:01.9 0:00:37.5 17:52/M

43 Tricia Mayer 140 51 172 0:55:25.5 0:56:02.9 0:00:37.3 17:53/M

44 Sheryl Hammons 95 51 177 0:55:59.4 0:56:26.6 0:00:27.1 18:04/M

45 Maureen Henry 261 57 178 0:56:08.0 0:56:32.6 0:00:24.5 18:06/M

46 Ruth Keys 243 57 189 0:58:12.1 0:58:52.9 0:00:40.7 18:46/M

47 Teresa McClellan 142 52 190 0:58:14.5 0:58:55.6 0:00:41.1 18:47/M

48 Jenni Hernandez 99 54 202 1:02:27.3 1:03:21.6 0:00:54.3 20:09/M

49 Lisa Garvich 79 58 203 1:02:30.7 1:03:26.5 0:00:55.7 20:10/M

50 Debby Wells 244 58 211 1:04:26.2 1:05:17.5 0:00:51.3 20:47/M

51 Carol Velasquez 229 58 212 1:05:17.1 1:05:21.1 0:00:03.9 21:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Erickson 66 62 23 0:28:01.7 0:28:15.8 0:00:14.1 9:02/M

2 Michelle Henley 98 60 34 0:31:59.1 0:32:15.8 0:00:16.6 10:19/M

3 Gretchen Miller Carpenter 151 60 38 0:32:42.5 0:33:13.1 0:00:30.5 10:33/M

4 Mary Flood 71 61 48 0:34:24.5 0:34:35.3 0:00:10.7 11:06/M

5 Merry Sterling 296 62 50 0:34:50.7 0:35:03.6 0:00:12.8 11:14/M

6 Jane Jedwabny 265 60 60 0:36:28.9 0:36:43.9 0:00:14.9 11:46/M

7 Teri Jungk 113 68 68 0:37:52.3 0:37:54.8 0:00:02.5 12:13/M

8 Shirley Carlson 38 67 74 0:39:34.5 0:39:51.6 0:00:17.1 12:46/M

9 Laurie McVey 145 63 78 0:41:18.4 0:41:41.8 0:00:23.3 13:19/M

10 Emma Mann 135 60 82 0:43:26.4 0:44:05.5 0:00:39.1 14:01/M

11 Claudia Swensen 295 67 92 0:44:39.8 0:45:00.2 0:00:20.4 14:24/M

12 Annette Lenz 126 67 96 0:46:22.9 0:46:58.3 0:00:35.3 14:57/M

13 Mary Couchee 44 63 99 0:46:40.6 0:47:00.1 0:00:19.5 15:03/M

14 Sue Walsh 233 62 108 0:48:01.7 0:48:23.4 0:00:21.7 15:29/M

15 Chris Rayner 180 65 109 0:48:12.8 0:48:40.2 0:00:27.4 15:33/M

16 Elizabeth Stickney 211 65 124 0:49:35.8 0:49:43.1 0:00:07.2 16:00/M

17 Margaret Campbell 37 65 130 0:50:48.1 0:50:52.2 0:00:04.1 16:23/M

18 Bonnie Waude 241 60 134 0:51:14.3 0:51:52.9 0:00:38.5 16:32/M

19 Cris Kollmeyer 119 69 137 0:51:26.8 0:52:02.7 0:00:35.9 16:35/M

20 Kitty Griffith 87 65 138 0:51:27.4 0:52:02.5 0:00:35.1 16:36/M

21 Anne Brooks 29 61 141 0:51:44.6 0:51:48.1 0:00:03.5 16:41/M

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

22 Carol Uttech 292 63 150 0:52:27.6 0:53:04.3 0:00:36.7 16:55/M

23 Brenda Bain 16 63 154 0:52:43.9 0:52:52.3 0:00:08.3 17:00/M

24 Linda Michajla-Mack 148 60 157 0:52:51.4 0:52:59.8 0:00:08.3 17:03/M

25 Cherie Lewman 129 60 162 0:54:01.1 0:54:01.1 17:25/M

26 Kay Meacham 146 61 163 0:54:24.5 0:54:57.4 0:00:32.8 17:33/M

27 Arlene Abbott 320 68 170 0:54:49.0 0:55:23.6 0:00:34.6 17:41/M

28 Bobbi Rodriguez 185 66 174 0:55:30.5 0:55:51.6 0:00:21.1 17:54/M

29 Judy Rector 181 64 176 0:55:57.2 0:56:25.1 0:00:27.8 18:03/M

30 Nancy Allard 306 61 181 0:57:11.1 0:58:14.1 0:01:02.9 18:27/M

31 Debbie Aguilar 8 61 184 0:57:29.8 0:58:03.2 0:00:33.3 18:33/M

32 Shirley Young 330 67 196 1:00:12.7 1:00:47.6 0:00:34.8 19:25/M

33 Linda Stone 213 65 199 1:01:58.2 1:02:34.9 0:00:36.6 19:59/M

34 Denise Terry 218 62 201 1:02:25.4 1:03:21.7 0:00:56.3 20:08/M

35 Chris Bigelow 268 62 204 1:03:20.4 1:03:58.6 0:00:38.1 20:26/M

36 Denise Ward 234 62 205 1:03:20.8 1:03:59.4 0:00:38.6 20:26/M

37 Sari Agan 7 62 206 1:03:21.6 1:04:00.4 0:00:38.8 20:26/M

38 Kathy Warren 235 65 216 1:05:53.0 1:06:17.1 0:00:24.1 21:15/M

39 Barbara Koenig 332 68 218 1:08:00.9 1:08:35.6 0:00:34.6 21:56/M

40 Lynn Adix 321 68 219 1:08:01.0 1:08:35.9 0:00:34.8 21:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie Peckham 165 71 79 0:42:27.2 0:42:48.1 0:00:20.9 13:42/M

2 Tanya Barnard 19 70 89 0:44:20.5 0:45:00.3 0:00:39.8 14:18/M

3 Nancy Culliton 50 71 131 0:50:53.3 0:50:57.7 0:00:04.3 16:25/M

4 Suzanne Newby 159 74 132 0:50:53.9 0:50:57.3 0:00:03.3 16:25/M

5 Ronna Currier 258 70 140 0:51:40.9 0:52:13.1 0:00:32.1 16:40/M

6 Marilyn Strickwerda 214 71 159 0:53:39.7 0:53:56.9 0:00:17.1 17:18/M

7 Hannah Hubbard 103 73 160 0:53:47.1 0:54:09.3 0:00:22.1 17:21/M

8 Bev Moore 339 76 179 0:56:36.1 0:58:01.8 0:01:25.6 18:15/M

9 Patty Palmer 340 73 180 0:56:43.6 0:58:03.5 0:01:19.8 18:18/M

10 Doris Bryant 283 78 200 1:02:07.6 1:02:07.6 20:02/M

11 Jean Kulakowski 120 71 207 1:03:53.4 1:04:28.1 0:00:34.6 20:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Virginia Beresford 21 87 195 1:00:10.4 1:00:46.6 0:00:36.1 19:25/M

2 Robin Cooke 312 89 220 1:08:11.6 1:08:38.9 0:00:27.2 22:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nicolas Diaz-Manda 57 6 38 0:39:14.1 0:39:45.5 0:00:31.3 12:39/M

2 Oliver Ellingson 64 2 49 0:51:09.9 0:52:08.4 0:00:58.5 16:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bryce Lamar 270 12 7 0:23:15.0 0:23:21.1 0:00:06.1 7:30/M

2 Haddassah Gannaway 255 9 16 0:27:32.1 0:27:44.6 0:00:12.4 8:53/M

3 Logan Gannaway 254 12 25 0:30:35.9 0:30:49.8 0:00:13.9 9:52/M

4 John Flitton 70 12 26 0:30:38.2 0:30:47.8 0:00:09.5 9:53/M

5 Lukas Korfiatis 303 12 28 0:30:47.8 0:30:57.3 0:00:09.5 9:56/M

6 David Craig 49 11 30 0:31:23.8 0:31:39.5 0:00:15.7 10:07/M

7 Braiden Boyd 26 10 32 0:32:41.2 0:32:51.1 0:00:09.8 10:33/M

Male 8 and Under

Male 9 to 12

Female 70 to 79

Female 80 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

8 Ruben Sparks 207 10 41 0:42:55.7 0:43:07.1 0:00:11.3 13:51/M

9 Bradley Reeves 182 11 45 0:48:59.0 0:49:27.8 0:00:28.8 15:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marcos Pena 169 16 3 0:21:54.9 0:21:59.8 0:00:04.8 7:04/M

2 Scott Abel 3 14 15 0:26:42.2 0:26:48.8 0:00:06.6 8:37/M

3 Aldo Pena 170 15 21 0:29:28.9 0:29:37.6 0:00:08.7 9:30/M

4 Julio Pena 168 17 24 0:30:35.8 0:30:44.3 0:00:08.5 9:52/M

5 Cameron Manda 133 13 33 0:34:43.0 0:34:49.4 0:00:06.4 11:12/M

6 Nick Buckingham 34 18 61 0:55:53.2 0:56:30.3 0:00:37.1 18:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ben Pinger 290 29 6 0:22:59.6 0:23:10.2 0:00:10.6 7:25/M

2 Abner Valdez 225 25 20 0:28:50.1 0:29:00.5 0:00:10.3 9:18/M

3 Steve Flick 318 26 35 0:35:23.0 0:35:34.1 0:00:11.1 11:25/M

4 Cesar Pedroza 166 27 43 0:43:30.0 0:43:35.2 0:00:05.1 14:02/M

5 Dan Gruenberg 92 28 52 0:51:28.1 0:52:13.3 0:00:45.2 16:36/M

6 Greg Brooks 310 24 54 0:51:47.7 0:51:47.7 16:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brandon Boyd 27 32 1 0:21:03.5 0:21:11.3 0:00:07.8 6:47/M

2 Jordan Pritchard 259 34 4 0:21:59.8 0:22:04.9 0:00:05.1 7:05/M

3 Robert Johnson 323 33 8 0:23:17.1 0:23:27.8 0:00:10.7 7:31/M

4 Marty Becker 257 36 19 0:28:05.6 0:28:19.6 0:00:13.9 9:04/M

5 Michael Stratton 252 32 23 0:30:31.7 0:30:46.6 0:00:14.8 9:51/M

6 Andrew Van Wechel 260 34 34 0:34:47.5 0:35:04.8 0:00:17.3 11:13/M

7 Ken Moore 278 33 47 0:50:24.5 0:50:43.1 0:00:18.6 16:15/M

8 Mike Miller 336 36 50 0:51:14.4 0:51:55.5 0:00:41.1 16:32/M

9 Ricardo Diaz 56 33 55 0:52:31.3 0:53:02.6 0:00:31.3 16:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Steve Bovingdon 24 48 2 0:21:38.9 0:21:44.3 0:00:05.3 6:59/M

2 Kurt Toolson 263 47 9 0:23:25.1 0:23:32.7 0:00:07.6 7:33/M

3 Doug Dietrich 58 48 11 0:25:34.8 0:25:51.8 0:00:16.9 8:15/M

4 Greg Hopkins 101 43 13 0:25:59.2 0:26:08.9 0:00:09.6 8:23/M

5 Jeff Rova 187 43 14 0:26:22.2 0:26:31.6 0:00:09.3 8:30/M

6 Kevin Abel 1 44 59 0:54:08.7 0:54:22.6 0:00:13.8 17:28/M

7 Brett Lamar 269 47 63 0:57:11.0 0:57:54.8 0:00:43.7 18:27/M

8 Thomas Prais 324 44 70 1:09:14.8 1:09:14.8 22:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marty Sparks 206 51 10 0:25:08.8 0:25:20.6 0:00:11.8 8:06/M

2 John Hansen 288 50 12 0:25:49.9 0:26:02.6 0:00:12.7 8:20/M

3 Christopher Rieke 184 57 18 0:28:03.3 0:28:14.9 0:00:11.6 9:03/M

4 Ty Witt 301 52 29 0:31:09.1 0:31:26.7 0:00:17.6 10:03/M

5 Kurt Wyant 275 57 39 0:39:27.4 0:39:41.1 0:00:13.6 12:44/M

6 Larry Putnam 177 59 42 0:43:15.6 0:43:55.5 0:00:39.8 13:57/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

7 Jim Dorsey 327 52 44 0:44:25.5 0:45:12.8 0:00:47.3 14:20/M

8 Clint Combs 40 54 48 0:50:25.4 0:50:53.2 0:00:27.8 16:16/M

9 Richard Velasquez 230 59 68 1:05:20.0 1:05:24.1 0:00:04.1 21:05/M

10 Scott Fredrickson 75 54 69 1:07:42.2 1:08:38.1 0:00:55.8 21:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Charles Waszkewitz 240 60 5 0:22:29.5 0:22:34.1 0:00:04.6 7:15/M

2 Jan Fedor 67 61 17 0:27:36.2 0:27:44.8 0:00:08.6 8:54/M

3 Gordon Bayes 20 69 22 0:29:57.2 0:30:13.1 0:00:15.8 9:40/M

4 Ray Arrington 14 65 31 0:32:07.2 0:32:22.3 0:00:15.1 10:22/M

5 Gregory Piukkula 174 62 37 0:37:24.3 0:37:48.1 0:00:23.8 12:04/M

6 Nick Babcock 314 67 40 0:42:11.2 0:42:35.3 0:00:24.1 13:36/M

7 Ty Waude 242 63 51 0:51:14.5 0:51:54.3 0:00:39.8 16:32/M

8 Randy Brooks 30 64 53 0:51:43.7 0:51:47.9 0:00:04.1 16:41/M

9 Tim Stickney 212 66 56 0:52:44.8 0:52:51.2 0:00:06.4 17:01/M

10 Ronald Mack 131 63 57 0:52:50.0 0:52:58.6 0:00:08.5 17:03/M

11 Forrest Allard 305 62 62 0:57:10.2 0:58:14.4 0:01:04.1 18:26/M

12 Skip Uttech 291 64 64 0:57:11.1 0:57:48.3 0:00:37.1 18:27/M

13 Daniel Lambert 121 61 65 0:58:13.4 0:58:55.7 0:00:42.3 18:47/M

14 Steve Garvich 80 61 66 1:02:25.4 1:03:18.5 0:00:53.1 20:08/M

15 Michael Garvich 81 61 67 1:02:27.4 1:03:21.9 0:00:54.5 20:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Rova 189 73 27 0:30:46.3 0:30:58.9 0:00:12.6 9:55/M

2 Ed Keever 307 70 36 0:37:08.6 0:37:25.2 0:00:16.6 11:59/M

3 Bruce Bain 17 71 46 0:49:37.1 0:49:43.3 0:00:06.2 16:00/M

4 Elbert Hubbard 102 79 58 0:53:47.6 0:54:10.3 0:00:22.6 17:21/M

5 James Young 329 78 60 0:54:57.0 0:55:30.1 0:00:33.1 17:44/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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